

Aggr No. - 98 SBO/2020-21

Bareilly More to Ghat Bareilly

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

MM/LSY S.C.

Baishi

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1392

Ramesh Rao



57

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (48) - (49) -			210.15		
@ Rs -	190.45/m ²			Rs -	40023.00
(4/4) Const. of Subgrade & G/					
Shoulder -			ET		
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (49) -		482.29	m ³		
@ Rs -	192.13/m ³			Rs -	92662.00
(5/5) Const. of GSB 25-I					
-			GI		
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (49) -		208.25	m ³		
@ Rs -	2980.41/m ³			Rs -	620670.00
(6/6) P/V	WBM 25-I				
-			GI		
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (49) -		156.19	m ³		
@ Rs -	3661.60/m ³			Rs -	571905.00
(7/7) Const. of Un reinforced					
C.C Pavement -			Gr		
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (49) -		333.20	m ³		
@ Rs -	6875.54/m ³			Rs -	2290930.00
(8/10,11) P/V K M & 200 m Post					
-			GI		
Site wide TMB - Page No. (49,50)					
(i) K M Post -					
02 Nos @ Rs -	2296.71/No			Rs -	4593.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 200 m post -					
02 Nos @ Rs- 626.47/No -				Rs-	1253.00
($\frac{9}{13+16}$) P/V Traffic Sign					
— Cf					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral					
Other vide TMB					
Page No- (50)					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle -					
02 Nos @ Rs- 3553.83/No -				Rs-	7108.00
(ii) 600 mm d					
01 No @ Rs- 4734.20/No -				Rs-	4734.00
(iii) 200 mm x 600 mm					
02 Nos @ Rs- 6565.08/No -				Rs-	13130.00
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm					
01 No @ Rs- 4613.38/No -				Rs-	4613.00
($\frac{10}{13}$) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic					
Compound -				Rs	
Other vide TMB					
Page No- (50) -					
@ Rs- 821.81/m ² -				Rs-	90399.00
($\frac{11}{13}$) P/V Boundary Pillar					
— Cf					
Other vide TMB (50) (51)					
Page No- (50) (51) -					
@ Rs- 476.48/No -				Rs-	7624.00
($\frac{12}{20}$) P/V place Identification					
board -				Cf	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (51) - 02 Nos					
@ Rs- 11431.37/No -					Rs- 22863.00
(13/21) P/V M/MGSY Logo					
board - - G					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (51) - 03 Nos					
@ Rs- 9558.29/No -					Rs- 28675.00
(14/22) C/W in Excavation in					
foundation - - G					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (51) - 66.50 m ³					
@ Rs- 294.73/m ³ -					Rs- 19600.00
(15/23) P/V P.C.C M15 in					
foundation - - G					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (51) - 7.00 m ³					
@ Rs- 5626.04/m ³ -					Rs- 39382.00
(16/24) Brick masonry work					
in (1'4") in foundation -					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (51) - 65.50 m ³					
@ Rs- 6712.83/m ³ -					Rs- 439694.00
(17/26) P/V weep holes - - G					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No (52) - 38 Nos					
@ Rs- 241.44/No -					Rs- 9175.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{18}{25}$) P/V P.C.C M_{20} in					
coping — — G_1					
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (52) 1.50 m^3					
@ Rs- 6603.70/ m^3 — — Rs-					9906.00
($\frac{19}{27}$) P/V plastering (1:4)					
— — G_1					
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (52) 65.00 m^2					
@ Rs- 392.64/ m^2 — — Rs-					25522.00
($\frac{20}{28}$) E/W in Excavation in					
foundation — — G_1					
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (52) 90.86 m^3					
@ Rs- 294.73/ m^3 — — Rs-					26809.00
($\frac{21}{29}$) P/V Sand Filling —					
— — G_1					
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (52) 1.31 m^3					
@ Rs- 487.89/ m^3 — — Rs-					639.00
($\frac{22}{30}$) P/V P.C.C M_{25} in					
found. — — G_1					
Site wide TMB					
Page No. (52) 11.65 m^3					
@ Rs- 6276.11/ m^3 — — Rs-					73117.00
($\frac{23}{31}$) P/V P.C.C M_{25} in					
foundation — — G_1					
Site wide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (52)	52	24	m ²		
@ Rs. 62	76.11	/m ²		Rs.	327864.00
(24/32) P/V P.C.C	M ₂₅	in			
Sub/str		G ₁			
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)	32	09	m ²		
@ Rs. 75	01.48	/m ²		Rs.	240722.00
(25/33) P/V R.C.C	M ₂₅	in			
Sub/str		G ₁			
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)	8.15	m ²			
@ Rs. 76	61.85	/m ²		Rs.	62444.00
(26/35) S/P P.H.YSD	bar	in			
R.C.C in Sub/str		G ₁			
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)	0.722	MT			
@ Rs. 574	75.77	/MT		Rs.	41498.00
(27/36) P/V Joint filling					
		G ₁			
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)	15.00	m			
@ Rs. 40.49	/m			Rs.	607.00
(28/37) P/V Weep holes				G ₁	
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)	26	NOS			
@ Rs. 241.44	/No			Rs.	6277.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{29}{33}$) C/W in Excavation in foundation — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (53)		29.80 m ³			
@ Rs- 294.23/m ³ —				Rs- 8783.00	
($\frac{30}{33}$) P/V P.C.C M15 in found. — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (54)		4.595 m ³			
@ Rs- 5626.04/m ³ —				Rs- 25852.00	
($\frac{31}{40}$) P/V P.C.C M20 in found. — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (54)		34.71 m ³			
@ Rs- 6603.70/m ³ —				Rs- 229214.00	
($\frac{32}{41}$) P/V 1.00 m NP3 H.P. — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (54)		7.50 m			
@ Rs- 3273.789/m —				Rs- 24553.00	
($\frac{33}{42}$) Painting on parapet — $\frac{1}{2}$					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (54)		20.64 m ²			
@ Rs- 98.77/m ² —				Rs- 2039.00	
				Rs 5444	442.00
For 12% I.G.S.T. up to 18.7.22 vide TMB Page 17				Rs 1135	551.00

Continuation

For 18% I.G.S.T. From 18.7.22 4308891.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For 18% G.S.T.			B/F ₹	4304891.00	₹
Less 0.10% below ₹			₹	4309.00	
			₹	4304582.00	
Add 18% G.S.T. —			₹	774828.00	
Add 1% L.C.M. —			₹	43046.00	
Add S.F. —			₹	55600.00	
			₹	5178053.00	
Amount with 12% G.S.T. vide TMR Page 17			₹	1281889.00	
TO Total —			₹	6459942.00	
Less Previous Payment ₹			₹	6201611.00	
			₹	258331.00	
Phonics					
S.M. 24					
J.E.					

Continuation